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GOOCHLAND COUNTY Credit Card Activity Date Search Range: 3/1/2016 THRU 3/31/2016
\-\\c\‘gﬁ ’{:’I//
Card Holder Board of Supervisors Card Number: 2160
Vendor Name Description Amount Budget Code
3/2/2016 Adobe PS Creative Cld revolving monthly fee $9.99 4-1-11010-5314
3/2/2016 Bella Sicilia dinner for BOS meeting on 3/2/2016 $115.30 4-1-11010-5502
3/2/2016 Adobe ID Creative Cld revolving monthly fee $19.99 4-1-11010-5314
3/18/2016 Kinloch Golf Club BOS interviews for County Administrator conducted off site $300.91 4-1-11010-5502
Total Purchases: $446.19
Card Holder Building Inspection Card Number: 4176
Vendor Name Description Amount Budget Code
3/1/2016 'Red Wing Shoes Work Boots for C Kaukas $175.49 4-1-34010-5410
3/21/2016 VT Outreach Conferences training for A Parker $795.00 4-1-34010-5507
3/29/2016 Family Tire and Auto labor for oil change $23.40 4-1-34010-3004
3/29/2016 Family Tire and Auto parts for oil change $46.20 4-1-34010-5408
Total Purchases: $1,040.09
Card Holder Community Development Card Number: 3477
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
3/3/2016 Eccoti Restaurant Planning Commission Staff dinner $65.73 4-1-81010-5502
3/10/2016 VT Continuing & Prof Ed. Dan Schardein Refund for Lean Government Conference ($219.00) 4-1-81000-5507
3/18/2016 Family Tire & Auto E&S Inspector Vehicle maintenance supplies $30.38 4-1-81030-5408
3/18/2016 Eccoti Restaurant Town Hall Staff Dinner $62.91 4-1-81010-5502
3/18/2016 Mac Business Solutions | pads for Planning Commission $3,250.35 4-1-81010-5475
3/18/2016 Family Tire & Auto E&S Inspector Vehicle Labor $23.40 4-1-81030-3004

Total Purchases: $3,213.77
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GOOCHLAND COUNTY

Credit Card Activity

Card Holder

Date Search Range: 3/1/2016 THRU 3/31/2016

County Administration Card Number: 4880

3/1/2016
3/1/2016
3/3/2016
3/8/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/22/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/27/2016
3/28/2016

AC Moore Store
Kroger

Vendor Name

Courthouse Market

Hotels.com
Hotels.com

IAAO - Intl. Association of Assessing Officers
IAAO- Intl. Association of Assessing Officers

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Assessor's Office - BOE Meeting

GoToCitrix.com

Amazon Marketplace

Card Holder

Description Amount

Resolution of Recognition - Rebecca Dickson by BOS $26.31
Flowers for Becky Dickson - March 2, 2016 - Resolution of $31.59
Financial Consultant Working Luncheon Meeting $65.81
IAAO - Training - Assessor Mary Anne Davis $364.34
IAAO - Assessor Training - Mary Anne Davis $95.98
Training - Assessor's Office - Mary Anne Davis $400.00
Property Valuation Assessment - 3rd Edition $67.64
Notary - Assessor's Office - Dana Johnson $45.00
Meeting - Assessments $14.69
Conference Call Software - County Administrator's office $182.00
Shadowbox for Commonwealth flag for CA by BOS $37.94

$1,331.30

Budget Code
4-1-12010-5401
4-1-12010-5401
4-1-12160-5502
4-1-12100-5504
4-1-12100-5504
4-1-12100-5507
4-1-12100-5411
4-1-12100-5801
4-1-12100-5502
4-1-12010-5314
4-1-12010-5401

Card Number: 0164

Economic Development

3/2/2016
3/9/2016

Sunset Grill

Vendor Name

Wall Street Journal

Card Holder

Vendor Name

Description Amount
Prospect Meeting $39.33
Recurring Subscription $105.00
14433

Budget Code
4-1-81050-5502
4-1-81050-5411

Facilities Management Card Number: 7767

3/14/2016
3/18/2016
3/22/2016
3/29/2016

Food Lion
ADI-RM
EasyKeys.com
PayPal

Description
Water $35.88
OSY Supv. switch 2 contact $161.98
keys and blanks for DMV $66.30
Paymt.toDwayne'sMower Serv.2"bump knobs $60.94
325.10

Budget Code
4-1-71040-5400
4-1-71040-5407
4-1-71040-5407
4-1-71040-5407



GOOCHLAND COUNTY

Credit Card Activity

Card Holder

Date Search Range: 3/1/2016 THRU 3/31/2016

Information Systems County of Goochland VA Card Number: 5427

3/1/2016
3/4/2016
3/4/2016
3/4/2016
3/11/2016
3/11/2016
3/14/2016
3/16/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/22/2016
3/30/2016

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Vendor Name

Symantec Corporation

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
adafruit

Digicert

Digicert

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Card Holder

Description Amount

Professional Visual Studio 2015 $43.50
Printer $216.92
Cisco I/P Phone 7962G $182.00
Certificate $25.00
Keyboard and Mouse Spare $61.98
Phone $277.41
Keyboard, Mouse, Monitor $234.98
Raspberry Pi 2 Model B Starter Pack $109.65
SSL Plus Certificate www.goochlandva.net $419.00
SSL Plus Certificate is-intranet01.co.goochland.va.us $419.00
Video Card and HDMI Cable $46.37
UPS Replacement Battery $17.73
UPS Replacement Battery $17.73
Printer Kit $239.99

$2,311.26

Budget Code
4-1-12200-5411
4-1-12050-5475
4-1-12050-5475
4-1-12200-5314
4-1-12200-5475
4-1-12010-5203
4-1-31020-5475
4-1-12200-5475
4-1-12200-5314
4-1-12200-5314
4-1-12200-5475
4-1-12200-5475
4-1-12010-5475
4-1-12130-5475

3/9/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/15/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/23/2016

Lowes #00687
Crown Trophy
Lowes #00687

Vendor Name

Kay Park Rec Corp
GIH Global Industral
Congquest Graphics

Lowes #00687

Parks Admin Card Number: 9714
Description

Misc maintenance supplies $299.76
Tournament Trophy $105.00
Mulch - Ag Supply $60.00
Benches, etc. CIP LMP $3,915.10
CIP Leakes Mill $245.80
Program Guides $3,539.08
Misc maintenance supplies $289.04

Budget Code
4-1-71040-5407
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5403

4-45-71040-3005

4-45-71040-3005
4-1-71040-3007
4-1-71040-5407

Card Holder Parks and Recreation Card Number: 6956



GOOCHLAND COUNTY

Date
3/1/2016
3/4/2016
3/7/2016
3/7/2016
3/8/2016
3/8/2016

3/15/2016
3/16/2016
3/17/2016
3/21/2016
3/27/2016
3/27/2016
3/29/2016
3/30/2016

Vendor Name
Amazon Market Place
VA Recreation & Park
Amazon Market Place
Amazon Market Place
Fast
Amazon.com
Amazon Market Place
Oriental Trading
Walmart
Walmart Supercenter
Amazon Market Place
Amazon.com
Office Depot
Food Lion

Card Holder

Credit Card Activity

Description
Ribbon for Time Clock
Leadership Training-J Kronberg
laminated charts for weight room
Antibacteria wipes for weight room
Aluminum signs for Tucker Park & HRP
Antibacteria wipes for weight room
Cap & Gowns for Tucker Tots
Neon Monkey Plush
poster frames
poster frames, forks & plates
Melissa & Doug Create-a-craft

silicone mold skull, ice cube chocolate, candy soap mould

response cards
Water

Total Purchases:

Date Search Range: 3/1/2016 THRU 3/31/2016

Amount
$16.98
$575.00
$161.64
$61.31
$559.00
$61.31
$174.90
$19.99
$32.28
$53.15
$29.72
$6.99
$39.93
$39.80
$1,832.00

Budget Code
4-1-71040-5401
4-1-71040-5507
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-3014
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5401
4-1-71040-5400

Public Utility Card Number: 5144

3/1/2016
3/2/2016
3/3/2016
3/3/2016
3/4/2016
3/8/2016
3/8/2016
3/11/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/18/2016
3/26/2016
3/29/2016
3/30/2016

Vendor Name
Crescent Electric
Zoro Tools, Inc.
Dept of Professional Occupational Regulation
EZ Ship
Zoro Tools, Inc.
Northern Tool and Equipment
Amazon.com
Dept of Professional Occupational Regulation
Toms Auto Service
Amazon.com
Hobby Lobby (Paypal)
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
VA DPOR

Description

Credit

Maintenance Suppies - Battery Charger
License - Water

Postage/Shipping

Maintenance Supplies - Rechargeable Batteries
Maintenance Supplies - Anti Freeze

Office Supplies - Phone Case

License - Wastewater

Vehicle Maintenance-Repl Tire/Mount & Balance
Office Supplies - Plastic Box

Office Supplies - Frames

Office Supplies - Case for Ipad Air

Maintenance Supplies - Relay

Eng. Lic. Renewal - Matt Longshore

Amount
($3.16)
$29.59

$100.00
$449.99
$31.97
$371.52
$39.09
$100.00
$170.73
$41.84
$79.96
$96.00
$140.29
$80.00

Budget Code

4-57-44010-5485
4-57-44010-5407
4-57-44010-5802
4-57-44010-5201
4-57-44010-5407
4-57-44010-5407
4-57-44010-5401
4-57-44010-5802
4-57-44010-5408
4-57-44010-5401
4-57-44010-5401
4-57-44010-5401
4-57-44010-5407
4-57-44010-3002
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GOOCHLAND COUNTY

3/30/2016

National Testing Network

Card Holder

Credit Card Activity Date Search Range: 3/1/2016 THRU 3/31/2016

Education/Training - Todd Kilduff $85.00

Total Purchases: $1,812.82

4-57-44010-5507

3/7/2016
3/11/2016
3/14/2016
3/26/2016
3/28/2016

Vendor Name
Comcast
Goochland DMV
Curvature
Newport News Marriott
Va Public Risk Management Association

Card Holder

Vendor Name

Purchasing Card Number: 8071

Description Amount
CHS connection x 3 months $584.48
Trailer title - Fire/Rescuer $5.00
Network equipment $19,150.00
VAGP Spring Conf. lodging- W Tormey $307.38
Spring 2016 conference registration- W Tormey $145.00

Total Purchases: $20,191.86

Budget Code

4-45-11020-3005
4-1-32020-5408

4-45-12200-7007
4-1-12160-5504
4-1-12160-5507

Budget Code

3/2/2016
3/2/2016
3/9/2016
3/9/2016
3/16/2016
3/17/2016
3/28/2016

Amazon

Secretary of the Commonwealth
Amazon

AgriSupply

PWW Media

Amazon

Virginia Fire Officer's Academy

Rescue Admin Card Number: 4425
Description

monitor for CAD system $178.68
notary fee - Beth Campbell $45.00
tax refund ($0.72)
trailer for regional foam packages $2,759.95
HIPAA training DVD $275.00
printer cartridges - business manager $97.98
registration - Markey and Taylor $790.00

Total Purchases: $4,145.89

4-1-32020-5475
4-1-32020-5801
4-1-32020-5401
4-1-32030-9014
4-1-32010-3002
4-1-32020-5401
4-1-32030-9011



